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Item Number Item Rowan Carter Total Units Comments

1 DGA BASE 25 4,814 4,839 TON Landslide and slope repair 
00194 LEVELING & WEDGING PG76-22 166 1,509 1,676 TON

00219 CL 4 ASPH BASE 1.00A PG 76-22 20 6,771 6,791 TON Landslide correction and Base failure 
repairs

00214 CL3 Asphalt Base 1.00D PG 64-22 4,282 4,282 TON Crossover

00100 ASPHALT SEAL AGGRAGATE 112 752 864 TON

00103 ASPHALT SEAL COAT 28 189 217 TON

00342 CL 4 ASPH SURF 0.38A PG 76-22 2,220 14,923 18,858 TON

339 CL 3 ASPH SURF 0.38D PG 64-22 793 5,330 6,123 TON Shoulders

2676 MOBILIZATION FOR MILLING & TEXTURING - 1 1 LS

2677 ASPHALT PAVE MILLING & TEXTURING 1,506 14,648 16,154 TON Pavement and base failures

2696 SHOULDER RUMBLE STRIPS - SAWED 17,297 116,287 133,584 LF

Item Number Item Rowan Carter Total Units Comments

78 CRUSHED AGGREGATE NO2 60 2,765 2,825 TON Slope drains and repairs, crossover

461 CULVERT PIPE 15 IN 4 120 124 LF

464 CULVERT PIPE 24 IN 24 64 88 LF

6427 TRENCHING 2,555 2,555 LF Crossover

1202 PIPE CULVERT HEADWALL 15 IN 1 2 3 EACH

1208 PIPE CULVERT HEADWALL 24 IN 2 3 5 EACH

1691 FLUME INLET TYPE 2 - 2 2 EACH

1830 STANDARD INTERGRAL CURB - 1,200 1,200 LF

2200 ROADWAY EXCAVATION - 75,000 75,000 CUYD Landslide repair

2223 GRANULAR EMBANKMENT - 75,075 75,075 CUYD Landslide repair, eroded areas

2237 DITCHING 4,324 29,072 33,396 LF As directed by the Engineer

2381 REMOVE GAURDRAIL 25 3,240 3,265 LF

2351 GUARDRAIL-STEEL W BEAM-S FACE 25 3,490 3,515 LF

2367 GUARDRAIL-CONNECTOR TO BRIDGE END A-1 - 1 1 EACH

2369 GUARDRAIL-END TREATMENT TYPE 2A - 7 7 EACH

2391 GUARDRAIL-END TREATMENT TYPE 4A - 1 1 EACH

2483 CHANNEL LINING CLASS II 7,525 7,525 TON Crossover and repairs

2484 CHANNEL LINING CLASS III 3,650 3,650 TON Repairs

20471ES509 TEMP CONC MED BARRIER 3,855 3,855 LF Crossover

8901 CRASH CUSHION TY VI CLASS BT TL3 2 2 EACH Crossover

1984 DELINEATOR FOR BARRIER - WHITE 350 350 EACH Crossover

2562 TEMPORARY SIGNS 1,295 8,705 10,000 SQ FT

2599 FABRIC GEOTEXTILE TYPE IV - 19,250 19,250 SQYD

2650 MAINTAIN & CONTROL TRAFFIC 1 - 1 LS Maintain & Control Traffic for ROWAN 
County

2650 MAINTAIN & CONTROL TRAFFIC - 1 1 LS Maintain & Control Traffic for CARTER 
County

2671 PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN 2 2 4 EACH

02726 STAKING 1 - 1 LS Staking for ROWAN County

2726 STAKING - 1 1 LS Staking for CARTER County

2775 ARROW PANEL 2 2 4 EACH

5950 EROSION CONTROL BLANKET 1,295 8,705 10,000 SQYD For Ditches

6401 FLEXIBLE DELINEATOR POSTS - W 110 740 850 EACH

6511 PAVE STRIPING - TEMP PAINT - 6 IN 6,486 55,173 61,659 LF

6556 PAVE STRIPING -DUR TY 1- 6 IN W - 1,300 1,300 LF

6557 PAVE STRIPING -DUR TY 1- 6 IN Y - 1,010 1,010 LF

10020NS FUEL ADJUSTMENT 3,237 21,763 25,000 DOL

10030NS ASPHALT ADJUSTMENT 5,826.88 39,173.12 45,000 DOL

23020EN TRIM AND REMOVE TREES AND BRUSH 3.53 13.47 17 ACRE
23143ED KPDES PERMIT AND TEMP EROSION CONTROL 1 - 1 LS Erosion Control for ROWAN County

23143ED KPDES PERMIT AND TEMP EROSION CONTROL - 1 1 LS Erosion Control for CARTER County

22660EN REPLACE GRATE - 4,240 4,240 LBS

23911EC GROUT 77.69 522.31 600 CUYD For Channel Lined Ditches 
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24191ER DURABLE WATERBORNE MARKING - 12 IN W 324 2,176 2,500 LF

24189ER DURABLE WATERBORNE MARKING - 6 IN W 5,405 36,340 41,745 LF

24190ER DURABLE WATERBORNE MARKING - 6 IN Y 4,324 29,072 33,396 LF

24489EC INLAID PAVEMENT PARKERS 55 364 419 EACH

1000 PERFORATED PIPE 4 IN 5,000 30,000 35,000 LF EDGE DRAIN REPAIR 

1001 PERFORATED PIPE 6 IN 2,100 11,800 13,900 LF EDGE DRAIN REPAIR

1010 NON-PERFORATED PIPE 4 IN 200 1,000 1,200 LF EDGE DRAIN REPAIR

1011 NON-PERFORATED PIPE 6 IN 200 500 700 LF EDGE DRAIN REPAIR

1015 INSPECT AND CERTIFY EDGE DRAIN SYSTEM 1 - 1 LS EDGE DRAIN REPAIR

1015 INSPECT AND CERTIFY EDGE DRAIN SYSTEM - 1 1 LS EDGE DRAIN REPAIR

1020 PERF PIPE HEADWALL TY 1-4 IN 1 2 3 EACH EDGE DRAIN REPAIR

1021 PERF PIPE HEADWALL TY 1-6 IN 1 2 3 EACH EDGE DRAIN REPAIR

1024 PERF PIPE HEADWALL TY 2-4 IN 1 2 3 EACH EDGE DRAIN REPAIR

1025 PERF PIPE HEADWALL TY 2-6 IN 1 2 3 EACH EDGE DRAIN REPAIR

1028 PERF PIPE HEADWALL TY 3-4 IN 1 2 3 EACH EDGE DRAIN REPAIR

1029 PERF PIPE HEADWALL TY 3-6 IN 1 2 3 EACH EDGE DRAIN REPAIR

1032 PERF PIPE HEADWALL TY 4-4 IN 1 2 3 EACH EDGE DRAIN REPAIR

1033 PERF PIPE HEADWALL TY 4-6 IN 1 2 3 EACH EDGE DRAIN REPAIR

20758ED REMOVE AND RESET PERF PIPE HEADWALL 4 20 24 EACH EDGE DRAIN REPAIR

24585EC SECURITY PLATE ASSEMBLY 10 40 50 EACH As directed by the Engineer

2625 REMOVE HEADWALL 3 5 8 EACH (includes 4 EACH at slide)

1310 REMOVE PIPE 28 164 192 LF (includes 160 LF at slide)

2568 MOBILIZATION - - 1 LS

2569 DEMOBILIZATION - - 1 LS
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MATERIAL SUMMARY

Project
Line No Bid Code DESCRIPTION Quantity Unit

0005 00001 DGA BASE       4,814.00 TON
0010 00100 ASPHALT SEAL AGGREGATE         752.00 TON
0015 00103 ASPHALT SEAL COAT         189.00 TON
0020 00194 LEVELING & WEDGING PG76-22       1,509.00 TON
0025 00214 CL3 ASPH BASE 1.00D PG64-22 - (CROSSOVER)       4,282.00 TON
0030 00219 CL4 ASPH BASE 1.00D PG76-22       6,771.00 TON
0035 00342 CL4 ASPH SURF 0.38A PG76-22      14,923.00 TON
0040 00339 CL3 ASPH SURF 0.38D PG64-22 - (REVISED: 6-23-15)       5,330.00 TON
0045 02676 MOBILIZATION FOR MILL & TEXT - (CARTER)           1.00 LS
0050 02677 ASPHALT PAVE MILLING & TEXTURING      14,648.00 TON
0055 02696 SHOULDER RUMBLE STRIPS-SAWED     116,287.00 LF
0060 00078 CRUSHED AGGREGATE SIZE NO 2       2,765.00 TON
0065 00461 CULVERT PIPE-15 IN         120.00 LF
0070 00464 CULVERT PIPE-24 IN          64.00 LF
0075 01000 PERFORATED PIPE-4 IN      30,000.00 LF
0080 01001 PERFORATED PIPE-6 IN      11,800.00 LF
0085 01010 NON-PERFORATED PIPE-4 IN       1,000.00 LF
0090 01011 NON-PERFORATED PIPE-6 IN         500.00 LF
0095 01015 INSPECT & CERTIFY EDGE DRAIN SYSTEM - (CARTER)           1.00 LS
0100 01020 PERF PIPE HEADWALL TY 1-4 IN           2.00 EACH
0105 01021 PERF PIPE HEADWALL TY 1-6 IN           2.00 EACH
0110 01024 PERF PIPE HEADWALL TY 2-4 IN           2.00 EACH
0115 01025 PERF PIPE HEADWALL TY 2-6 IN           2.00 EACH
0120 01028 PERF PIPE HEADWALL TY 3-4 IN           2.00 EACH
0125 01029 PERF PIPE HEADWALL TY 3-6 IN           2.00 EACH
0130 01032 PERF PIPE HEADWALL TY 4-4 IN           2.00 EACH
0135 01033 PERF PIPE HEADWALL TY 4-6 IN           2.00 EACH
0140 01202 PIPE CULVERT HEADWALL-15 IN           2.00 EACH
0145 01208 PIPE CULVERT HEADWALL-24 IN           3.00 EACH
0150 01310 REMOVE PIPE         164.00 LF
0155 01691 FLUME INLET TYPE 2           2.00 EACH
0160 01830 STANDARD INTEGRAL CURB       1,200.00 LF
0165 01984 DELINEATOR FOR BARRIER - WHITE         350.00 EACH
0170 02200 ROADWAY EXCAVATION      75,000.00 CUYD
0175 02223 GRANULAR EMBANKMENT      75,075.00 CUYD
0180 02237 DITCHING      29,072.00 LF
0185 02351 GUARDRAIL-STEEL W BEAM-S FACE       3,490.00 LF
0190 02367 GUARDRAIL END TREATMENT TYPE 1           1.00 EACH
0195 02369 GUARDRAIL END TREATMENT TYPE 2A           7.00 EACH
0200 02381 REMOVE GUARDRAIL       3,240.00 LF
0205 02391 GUARDRAIL END TREATMENT TYPE 4A           1.00 EACH
0210 02483 CHANNEL LINING CLASS II       7,525.00 TON
0215 02484 CHANNEL LINING CLASS III       3,650.00 TON

121GR015D026-FD52CONTRACT ID: 151226 DE02200641526

I-64 (CARTER COUNTY) MILL AND THIN ASPHALT OVERLAY ON I-64 FROM 0.715 MI WEST OF THE ROWAN/
CARTER COUNTY LINE TO 1.995 MI WEST OF KY 2 ASPHALT REHAB WITH GRADE & DRAIN, A DISTANCE OF
6.31 MILES.
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MATERIAL SUMMARY
Project
Line No Bid Code DESCRIPTION Quantity Unit

0220 02562 TEMPORARY SIGNS       8,705.00 SQFT
0225 02599 FABRIC-GEOTEXTILE TYPE IV      19,250.00 SQYD
0230 02625 REMOVE HEADWALL           5.00 EACH
0235 02650 MAINTAIN & CONTROL TRAFFIC - (CARTER)           1.00 LS
0240 02671 PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN           2.00 EACH
0245 02726 STAKING - (CARTER)           1.00 LS
0250 02775 ARROW PANEL           2.00 EACH
0255 05950 EROSION CONTROL BLANKET       8,705.00 SQYD
0260 06401 FLEXIBLE DELINEATOR POST-M/W         740.00 EACH
0265 06427 TRENCHING - (CROSSOVER)       2,555.00 LF
0270 06511 PAVE STRIPING-TEMP PAINT-6 IN      55,173.00 LF
0275 06556 PAVE STRIPING-DUR TY 1-6 IN W       1,300.00 LF
0280 06557 PAVE STRIPING-DUR TY 1-6 IN Y       1,010.00 LF
0285 08901 CRASH CUSHION TY VI CLASS BT TL2 - (CROSSOVER)           2.00 EACH
0290 10020NS FUEL ADJUSTMENT      21,763.00 DOLL
0295 10030NS ASPHALT ADJUSTMENT      39,173.13 DOLL
0300 20758ED REMOVE AND RESET PERF PIPE HEADWALL          20.00 EACH
0305 22660EN REPLACE GRATE       4,240.00 LB

0310 20471ES509
TEMP CONC MED BARRIER - (CROSSOVER)
(REVISED: 6-23-15)       3,855.00 LF

0315 23020EN TRIM AND REMOVE TREES AND BRUSH          13.47 ACRE

0320 23143ED
KPDES PERMIT AND TEMP EROSION CONTROL -
(CARTER)           1.00 LS

0325 23911EC GROUT         522.31 CUYD
0330 24189ER DURABLE WATERBORNE MARKING-6 IN W      36,340.00 LF
0335 24190ER DURABLE WATERBORNE MARKING-6 IN Y      29,072.00 LF
0340 24191ER DURABLE WATERBORNE MARKING-12 IN W       2,176.00 LF
0345 24489EC INLAID PAVEMENT MARKER         364.00 EACH
0350 24585EC SECURITY PLATE ASSEMBLY          40.00 EACH
0355 02568 MOBILIZATION           1.00 LS
0360 02569 DEMOBILIZATION           1.00 LS

Project
Line No Bid Code DESCRIPTION Quantity Unit

0005 00001 DGA BASE          25.00 TON
0010 00100 ASPHALT SEAL AGGREGATE         112.00 TON
0015 00103 ASPHALT SEAL COAT          28.00 TON
0020 00194 LEVELING & WEDGING PG76-22         166.00 TON
0025 00219 CL4 ASPH BASE 1.00D PG76-22          20.00 TON
0030 00342 CL4 ASPH SURF 0.38A PG76-22       2,220.00 TON
0035 00339 CL3 ASPH SURF 0.38D PG64-22 - (REVISED: 6-23-15)         793.00 TON
0040 02677 ASPHALT PAVE MILLING & TEXTURING       1,506.00 TON
0045 02696 SHOULDER RUMBLE STRIPS-SAWED      17,297.00 LF

121GR015D026-FD52CONTRACT ID: 151226 DE10300641526

I-64 (ROWAN COUNTY) MILL AND THIN ASPHALT OVERLAY FROM 0.715 MI WEST OF THE ROWAN/CARTER
COUNTY LINE TO 1.995 MI WEST OF KY 2 ASPHALT REHAB WITH GRADE & DRAIN, A DISTANCE OF .73
MILES.
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MATERIAL SUMMARY
Project
Line No Bid Code DESCRIPTION Quantity Unit

0050 00078 CRUSHED AGGREGATE SIZE NO 2          60.00 TON
0055 00461 CULVERT PIPE-15 IN           4.00 LF
0060 00464 CULVERT PIPE-24 IN          24.00 LF
0065 01000 PERFORATED PIPE-4 IN       5,000.00 LF
0070 01001 PERFORATED PIPE-6 IN       2,100.00 LF
0075 01010 NON-PERFORATED PIPE-4 IN         200.00 LF
0080 01011 NON-PERFORATED PIPE-6 IN         200.00 LF
0085 01015 INSPECT & CERTIFY EDGE DRAIN SYSTEM - (ROWAN)           1.00 LS
0090 01020 PERF PIPE HEADWALL TY 1-4 IN           1.00 EACH
0095 01021 PERF PIPE HEADWALL TY 1-6 IN           1.00 EACH
0100 01024 PERF PIPE HEADWALL TY 2-4 IN           1.00 EACH
0105 01025 PERF PIPE HEADWALL TY 2-6 IN           1.00 EACH
0110 01028 PERF PIPE HEADWALL TY 3-4 IN           1.00 EACH
0115 01029 PERF PIPE HEADWALL TY 3-6 IN           1.00 EACH
0120 01032 PERF PIPE HEADWALL TY 4-4 IN           1.00 EACH
0125 01033 PERF PIPE HEADWALL TY 4-6 IN           1.00 EACH
0130 01202 PIPE CULVERT HEADWALL-15 IN           1.00 EACH
0135 01208 PIPE CULVERT HEADWALL-24 IN           2.00 EACH
0140 01310 REMOVE PIPE          28.00 LF
0145 02237 DITCHING       4,324.00 LF
0150 02351 GUARDRAIL-STEEL W BEAM-S FACE          25.00 LF
0155 02381 REMOVE GUARDRAIL          25.00 LF
0160 02562 TEMPORARY SIGNS       1,295.00 SQFT
0165 02625 REMOVE HEADWALL           3.00 EACH
0170 02650 MAINTAIN & CONTROL TRAFFIC - (ROWAN)           1.00 LS
0175 02671 PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN           2.00 EACH
0180 02726 STAKING - (ROWAN)           1.00 LS
0185 02775 ARROW PANEL           2.00 EACH
0190 05950 EROSION CONTROL BLANKET       1,295.00 SQYD
0195 06401 FLEXIBLE DELINEATOR POST-M/W         110.00 EACH
0200 06511 PAVE STRIPING-TEMP PAINT-6 IN       6,486.00 LF
0205 10020NS FUEL ADJUSTMENT       3,237.00 DOLL
0210 10030NS ASPHALT ADJUSTMENT       5,826.88 DOLL
0215 20758ED REMOVE AND RESET PERF PIPE HEADWALL           4.00 EACH
0220 23020EN TRIM AND REMOVE TREES AND BRUSH           3.53 ACRE

0225 23143ED
KPDES PERMIT AND TEMP EROSION CONTROL -
(ROWAN)           1.00 LS

0230 23911EC GROUT          77.69 CUYD
0235 24189ER DURABLE WATERBORNE MARKING-6 IN W       5,405.00 LF
0240 24190ER DURABLE WATERBORNE MARKING-6 IN Y       4,324.00 LF
0245 24191ER DURABLE WATERBORNE MARKING-12 IN W         324.00 LF
0250 24489EC INLAID PAVEMENT MARKER          55.00 EACH
0255 24585EC SECURITY PLATE ASSEMBLY          10.00 EACH
0260 02568 MOBILIZATION           1.00 LS
0265 02569 DEMOBILIZATION           1.00 LS
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PROPOSAL BID ITEMS

Report Date 6/23/15
Page 1 of 3

151226

Section:  0001 - PAVING
LINE BID CODE ALT DESCRIPTION QUANTITY UNIT UNIT PRIC FP AMOUNT
0010 00001 DGA BASE 4,839.00 TON $
0020 00100 ASPHALT SEAL AGGREGATE 864.00 TON $
0030 00103 ASPHALT SEAL COAT 217.00 TON $
0040 00194 LEVELING & WEDGING PG76-22 1,675.00 TON $

0050 00214
CL3 ASPH BASE 1.00D PG64-22
(CROSSOVER) 4,282.00 TON $

0060 00219 CL4 ASPH BASE 1.00D PG76-22 6,791.00 TON $
0070 00342 CL4 ASPH SURF 0.38A PG76-22 17,143.00 TON $

0080 00339
CL3 ASPH SURF 0.38D PG64-22
(REVISED: 6-23-15) 6,123.00 TON $

0090 02676
MOBILIZATION FOR MILL & TEXT
(CARTER) 1.00 LS $

0100 02677 ASPHALT PAVE MILLING & TEXTURING 16,154.00 TON $
0110 02696 SHOULDER RUMBLE STRIPS-SAWED 133,584.00 LF $

Section:  0002 - ROADWAY
LINE BID CODE ALT DESCRIPTION QUANTITY UNIT UNIT PRIC FP AMOUNT
0120 00078 CRUSHED AGGREGATE SIZE NO 2 2,825.00 TON $
0130 00461 CULVERT PIPE-15 IN 124.00 LF $
0140 00464 CULVERT PIPE-24 IN 88.00 LF $
0150 01000 PERFORATED PIPE-4 IN 35,000.00 LF $
0160 01001 PERFORATED PIPE-6 IN 13,900.00 LF $
0170 01010 NON-PERFORATED PIPE-4 IN 1,200.00 LF $
0180 01011 NON-PERFORATED PIPE-6 IN 700.00 LF $

0190 01015
INSPECT & CERTIFY EDGE DRAIN SYSTEM
(ROWAN) 1.00 LS $

0200 01015
INSPECT & CERTIFY EDGE DRAIN SYSTEM
(CARTER) 1.00 LS $

0210 01020 PERF PIPE HEADWALL TY 1-4 IN 3.00 EACH $
0220 01021 PERF PIPE HEADWALL TY 1-6 IN 3.00 EACH $
0230 01024 PERF PIPE HEADWALL TY 2-4 IN 3.00 EACH $
0240 01025 PERF PIPE HEADWALL TY 2-6 IN 3.00 EACH $
0250 01028 PERF PIPE HEADWALL TY 3-4 IN 3.00 EACH $
0260 01029 PERF PIPE HEADWALL TY 3-6 IN 3.00 EACH $
0270 01032 PERF PIPE HEADWALL TY 4-4 IN 3.00 EACH $
0280 01033 PERF PIPE HEADWALL TY 4-6 IN 3.00 EACH $
0290 01202 PIPE CULVERT HEADWALL-15 IN 1.00 EACH $
0300 01202 PIPE CULVERT HEADWALL-15 IN 2.00 EACH $
0310 01208 PIPE CULVERT HEADWALL-24 IN 2.00 EACH $
0320 01208 PIPE CULVERT HEADWALL-24 IN 3.00 EACH $
0330 01310 REMOVE PIPE 192.00 LF $
0340 01691 FLUME INLET TYPE 2 2.00 EACH $
0350 01830 STANDARD INTEGRAL CURB 1,200.00 LF $
0360 01984 DELINEATOR FOR BARRIER - WHITE 350.00 EACH $
0370 02200 ROADWAY EXCAVATION 75,000.00 CUYD $
0380 02223 GRANULAR EMBANKMENT 75,075.00 CUYD $
0390 02237 DITCHING 33,396.00 LF $
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PROPOSAL BID ITEMS

Report Date 6/23/15
Page 2 of 3

151226

LINE BID CODE ALT DESCRIPTION QUANTITY UNIT UNIT PRIC FP AMOUNT
0400 02351 GUARDRAIL-STEEL W BEAM-S FACE 3,515.00 LF $
0410 02367 GUARDRAIL END TREATMENT TYPE 1 1.00 EACH $
0420 02369 GUARDRAIL END TREATMENT TYPE 2A 7.00 EACH $
0430 02381 REMOVE GUARDRAIL 3,265.00 LF $
0440 02391 GUARDRAIL END TREATMENT TYPE 4A 1.00 EACH $
0450 02483 CHANNEL LINING CLASS II 7,525.00 TON $
0460 02484 CHANNEL LINING CLASS III 3,650.00 TON $
0470 02562 TEMPORARY SIGNS 10,000.00 SQFT $
0480 02599 FABRIC-GEOTEXTILE TYPE IV 19,250.00 SQYD $
0490 02625 REMOVE HEADWALL 8.00 EACH $

0500 02650
MAINTAIN & CONTROL TRAFFIC
(ROWAN) 1.00 LS $

0510 02650
MAINTAIN & CONTROL TRAFFIC
(CARTER) 1.00 LS $

0520 02671 PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN 4.00 EACH $

0530 02726
STAKING
(ROWAN) 1.00 LS $

0540 02726
STAKING
(CARTER) 1.00 LS $

0550 02775 ARROW PANEL 4.00 EACH $
0560 05950 EROSION CONTROL BLANKET 10,000.00 SQYD $
0570 06401 FLEXIBLE DELINEATOR POST-M/W 850.00 EACH $

0580 06427
TRENCHING
(CROSSOVER) 2,555.00 LF $

0590 06511 PAVE STRIPING-TEMP PAINT-6 IN 61,659.00 LF $
0600 06556 PAVE STRIPING-DUR TY 1-6 IN W 1,300.00 LF $
0610 06557 PAVE STRIPING-DUR TY 1-6 IN Y 1,010.00 LF $

0620 08901
CRASH CUSHION TY VI CLASS BT TL2
(CROSSOVER) 2.00 EACH $

0630 10020NS FUEL ADJUSTMENT 25,000.00 DOLL $1.00 $ $25,000.00
0640 10030NS ASPHALT ADJUSTMENT 5,826.88 DOLL $1.00 $ $5,826.88
0650 10030NS ASPHALT ADJUSTMENT 39,173.13 DOLL $1.00 $ $39,173.13
0660 20758ED REMOVE AND RESET PERF PIPE HEADWALL 24.00 EACH $
0670 22660EN REPLACE GRATE 4,240.00 LB $

0680 20471ES509

TEMP CONC MED BARRIER
(CROSSOVER)
(REVISED: 6-23-15) 3,855.00 LF $

0690 23020EN TRIM AND REMOVE TREES AND BRUSH 17.00 ACRE $

0700 23143ED

KPDES PERMIT AND TEMP EROSION
CONTROL
(ROWAN) 1.00 LS $

0710 23143ED

KPDES PERMIT AND TEMP EROSION
CONTROL
(CARTER) 1.00 LS $

0720 23911EC GROUT 600.00 CUYD $
0730 24189ER DURABLE WATERBORNE MARKING-6 IN W 41,745.00 LF $
0740 24190ER DURABLE WATERBORNE MARKING-6 IN Y 33,396.00 LF $
0750 24191ER DURABLE WATERBORNE MARKING-12 IN W 2,500.00 LF $
0760 24489EC INLAID PAVEMENT MARKER 419.00 EACH $
0770 24585EC SECURITY PLATE ASSEMBLY 50.00 EACH $

Section:  0003 - DEMOBILIZATION &/OR MOBILIZATION

CARTER - ROWAN COUNTIES
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PROPOSAL BID ITEMS

Report Date 6/23/15
Page 3 of 3

151226

Section:  0003 - DEMOBILIZATION &/OR MOBILIZATION
LINE BID CODE ALT DESCRIPTION QUANTITY UNIT UNIT PRIC FP AMOUNT
0780 02568 MOBILIZATION 1.00 LS $
0790 02569 DEMOBILIZATION 1.00 LS $
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